(PMC) for Setting of a Dedicated Burn Unit with enhanced Intensive Care on Turn-Key basis” 

2. The PMC shall be required to quote rate as percentage (%) only, having base value of Total 

Estimated Cost.  

3. The Total estimated cost (All inclusive) of the project is Rs. 8,04,24,087.00 (Rupees Eight 

Crore Four Lakh Twenty Four Thousand and Eighty Seven only), which shall be considered 

as the base value for the Percentage quoted. The sum arrived by adding/reducing the amount of 

the Percentage of the Total Estimated Cost and the Total estimated cost shall be considered as 

the Total Project Cost (All inclusive).